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Thank You for drinking with us!
Wine List

NAMEBIN COUNTRY

FRENCH BORDEAUX
32.
33.
34.

Château De Pez 2020 St.Estephe 
Château Teyssier Grand Cru St.Emilion
Château Les Hauts Lynch Moussas 2015

125.00
66.00
66.00

France
France
France

ITALIAN CLASSICS
35.
36.
37.

Ripasso Tomassi
Neropasso Biscardo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Twiggy 

49.00
33.00
39.00

Italy
Italy
Italy

PORT BY THE GLASS
38.
39.

Taylors Late Bottle Vintage
Taylors 10 Year Tawny

10.00
14.00

Portugal
Portugal

100ml



SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

175ml | BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

Roederer Collection NV
Roederer Brut "Rosé"

115.00
152.00

01.
02.

03.

04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

S.Africa
New Zealand
France
France
Spain
Italy

France
France

ItalySorena 1881 Prosecco

Millstream                                            
Opawa                                             
Domaine Du Peras                               
Domaine Des Anges Ventoux          
Puerta Santa                                        
Tomassi Le Rosse                            

Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc 
Chardonnay
Roussanne
Albarino   
Pinot Grigio

9.00 | 48.00

8.50 | 10.50 | 31.00
10.00 | 16.00 | 45.00
8.50 | 10.50 | 32.00
9.50 | 12.50 | 36.00
11.50 | 15.50 | 45.00

10 | 13.50 | 39.00

HOUSE WHITE SELECTION

10. Touraine Des Pierre 35.00France

11. Louis Jadot Chablis 59.00France

13. Mosaico 33.00Portugal

14. “Is This It?” La Dubiana 33.00Hungary

PICPOUL
15. St.Peyre 33.00France

ROSÉ

VINHO VERDE

GRÜNER VELTINER

12. Domaine Des Tourelles 40.00Lebanon
BLENDED CHARDONNAY

16. Domaine Tariquet 9.00 | 11.50 | 35.00France

HOUSE RED SELECTION
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

S.Africa
Argentina
Argentina
Spain
France
France

Millstream                              
Catena                             
Alamos                             
Siglo Saco Rioja
Château Haute Perdrias Bordeaux
Domaine Des Anges Ventoux

Pinotage         
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Malbec
Tempranillo
Merlot
Shiraz

8.50 | 10.50 | 31.00
11.50 | 15.50 | 45.00
10.00 | 13.50 | 38.00

8.50 | 11.50 | 33.00
10.00 | 13.50 | 39.00
9.50 | 12.50 | 36.00

CABERNET  SAUVIGNON
23. Kasara “La Prieure” 40.00Lebanon

GAMAY
26.

27.
28.
29.

Château Des Jacques Morgan

SPAIN & PORTUGAL

SHIRAZ

Pesquera Ribera Del Duero
Duas Quintas Douro Valley
Marqués De Cáceres Reserva

Spain
Portugal
Spain

56.00

59.00
39.00
46.00

France

PINOT NOIR
24.
25.

59.00
38.00

France
USA

30.
31.

Boschendal
Côtes du Rhône Château Marjolet

36.00
35.00

S.Africa
France

NAMEBIN COUNTRY 175ml | 250ml | BOTTLENAMEBIN COUNTRY 175ml | BOTTLE

175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE

Louis Jadot Cotes De Beaune Villages
Manage A Trois 


